



# METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II : 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector - 59, Faridabad - 121 004  
Phones : 09999972371, Fax : 0129-2307422



Date: 31<sup>st</sup> May, 2017

To,  
**The Department of Corporate Services**  
**BSE Limited**  
Floor 25, P.J. Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub.: Financial Results - Newspaper Publication**  
**Ref.: Scrip Code - 531810; Scrip Id - METALCO**

With reference to above captioned subject, please find enclosed the copy of the advertisement published on Wednesday, 31<sup>st</sup> May, 2017 in English and Hindi Newspaper, with regard to submission of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2017,

The same has also been made available on the Company's website at the following web link [www.mcil.net](http://www.mcil.net)

The same is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

**For METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED**

*Preeti Khatore*

**PREETI KHATORE**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY CUM COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

Date : 30.05.2017 Place : Agra Authorised Officer

Particulars	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
	31.03.2017	figures for	3 months
	(Audited)	current period	ended
		ended	31.03.2016 in
		31.03.2017	the previous
		(Audited)	year
		(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,847.74	10,911.37	2,725.46
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	72.33	170.95	61.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	72.33	170.95	61.05
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,582.30	1,582.30	1,499.83
	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2016)
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (before extraordinary items not annualised)			
(a) Basic	0.99	2.33	0.83
(b) Diluted	0.99	2.33	0.83
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (After extraordinary items not annualised)			
(a) Basic	0.99	2.33	0.83
(b) Diluted	0.99	2.33	0.83

**Notes:-**

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their meeting held on 30th May, 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcil.net

For METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Pramod Khandelwal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN : 00124082

Place: New Delhi  
Dated : 30th May, 2017

Particulars	31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016
Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted)	-0.41	0.71	-0.27

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com and www.novaironsteel.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
For Nova Iron & Steel Ltd.  
Sd/- (H.C. Verma)  
Whole Time Director (DIN 00007681)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30.05.2017

### NUTECH GLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mukhija Chambers, 5, Saraswati Marg, Opp. Lane Raymonds, M.I. Road, Jaipur-302001  
Email: info@nutechglobal.com, Website: www.nutechglobal.com,  
CIN: L17114RJ1984PLC003023, Tel.: 91-141-2371169

#### AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2017 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,241.01	730.12	772.79	3,900.39	3,941.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.09)	3.56	5.93	9.99	18.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.09)	3.56	5.93	9.99	18.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.61)	2.08	6.25	6.98	12.33
5	Equity Share Capital	320.37	320.37	320.37	320.37	320.37
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audit Balance Sheet of previous year				361.40	349.07
7	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) not annualised. Basic : Diluted :	0.00	0.06	0.20	0.22	0.38

**Notes:**

- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.nutechglobal.com.
- The figures of the previous year / quarter have been regrouped/ recast wherever necessary. The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.

For & on behalf of the Board  
Nutech Global Limited  
(Shyam Sunder Mukhija)  
Director  
DIN : 0155262

Place : Bhilwara  
Dated : 30.05.2017

### MARKTESH TRADING LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVIKA TOWER, 6, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019  
CIN : L51999DL2005PLC135119  
E-mail : shriharshraizada@gmail.com, Tel/Fax: +91-11-26219944

#### AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2017 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	3 months	Preceding	Corresponding	Yearly	Yearly
		ended	3 months	3 months	figures	figures
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	Current	Previous
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	period	Year End
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	ended	(Audited)
		31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations	5.7	13.83	14.53	100.82	78.92
2	Other Operating Income	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5.7	13.83	14.53	100.82	78.92
3	Expenses					
a	Cost of material consumed	0	0	0	0	0
b	Purchase of traded goods	14.54	11.96	13.42	115.42	95.82
c	Increase/Decrease of stock-in-trade	-0.14	0	-1.24	-20.05	-15.82
d	Employees Expenses cost	0.52	0.45	0.3	1.58	1.58
e	Depreciation	-0.03	0.02	-0.57	0.03	0.03
f	Other expenditures	0.79	0.62	1.6	2.37	1.6
	TOTAL EXPENSES	15.68	13.05	14.61	99.95	77.92
4	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	-9.98	0.78	0.52	0.87	0.87
5	Other Income	11.1	0.22	2.44	12.02	12.02
6	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (2+4)	1.12	1	2.96	12.89	12.89
7	Finance costs/Interest	0	0	0	0	0
8	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5+6)	1.12	1	2.96	12.89	12.89
9	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0	0
10	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	-1.12	1	2.96	12.89	12.89
11	Tax expense / adjustment	-1.18	0.31	0.79	2.46	2.46
12	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	-2.3	0.89	2.17	10.43	10.43
13	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs. in Lakhs)	2.3	0.59	2.17	10.43	10.43
14	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11+12)	0	1.48	4.34	20.86	20.86
15	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425
16	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	139.38	128.99	128.99	139.38	128.99
16a	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)					

For Lokesh Machines Ltd  
M.LOKESWARARAO  
Managing Director

Hyderabad  
5/30/2017

### LOKESH MACHINES LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE: B-29, EEIE, Stage - II, Balanagar, Hyderabad - 500 037  
Tel: +91-40-23079310-13, Fax: +91-40-23078274, E-Mail: info@lokeshmachines.com  
CIN: L29219TG1983PLC004319

#### Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended 31st March 2017

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2017	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
	( Audited )	( Audited )	( Audited )	( Audited )
1 Total Income from operations ( net )	4190.49	4355.71	13213.00	12198.20
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	237.98	273.97	343.77	352.10
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	237.98	273.97	343.77	352.10
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	148.6	161.46	219.48	213.81
5 Equity share capital	1703.28	1471.07	1703.28	1471.07
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year )	9876.92	8585.26	9876.92	8585.26
	as on	as on	as on	as on
	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
7 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each )				
Basic	0.87	1.10	1.29	1.45
Diluted	0.83	1.02	1.23	1.35
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each ) Basic and Diluted				
Basic	0.87	1.10	1.29	1.45
Diluted	0.83	1.02	1.23	1.35

**NOTES:**

- The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May 2017
- Figures for the previous quarter/Year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current figures
- The above format is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. ( www.bseindia.com ), National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com)

For Lokesh Machines Ltd  
M.LOKESWARARAO  
Managing Director

Hyderabad  
5/30/2017

for TAKAI FOODS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
G. S. SANDHU  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 0053527

Place: Rudrapur  
Date : 30.05.2017

**METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN : L74899DL1994PLC063387  
Registered office : 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019  
Phone : 611-41806125, Website : www.mcll.net, Email : info@mcllindia.net

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2017**

Particulars	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
	31.03.2017	figures for	3 months
		current period	ended
		ended	31.03.2016 in
	(Audited)	31.03.2017	the previous
		(Audited)	year
			(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,847.74	10,911.37	2,725.46
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	72.33	170.95	61.05
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	72.33	170.95	61.05
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,582.30	1,582.30	1,499.83
	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2016)
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (before extraordinary items not annualised)			
(a) Basic	0.99	2.33	0.83
(b) Diluted	0.99	2.33	0.83
Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (After extraordinary items not annualised)			
(a) Basic	0.99	2.33	0.83
(b) Diluted	0.99	2.33	0.83

**Notes:-**

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their meeting held on 30th May, 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcll.net

For METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Pramod Khandelwal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN : 00124082

Place: New Delhi  
Date : 30th May, 2017

**KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**  
CIN: L74210DL1995PLC28364  
Regd. Office: C-125, Anand Niketan, New Delhi - 110021  
Corp. Office: KNR House, 3rd & 4th Floor Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033  
Ph: 040-40288759 / 61 402 Fax: 040-40288760; website: knrcl.com; E-mail: investors@knrcl.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2017**  
(Rupees in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year Ended		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-17	31-Dec-16	31-Mar-16	31-Mar-16	31-Mar-17	31-Mar-16
		Audited	UnAudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	48,209.94	38,228.36	29,584.00	154,105.26	90,254.74	167,358.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	4,829.56	4,468.94	4,357.46	17,408.33	12,913.39	10,862.24
							8,691.89

9	धकाया प्रतिदेय धरीयता शेरयर	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	कषण इकिटी अनुपात	(2.73)	(17.68)	(2.73)	(17.66)	(2.72)	(17.66)
11	प्रति शेरयर आय (रु. 10 प्रत्येक) (पातु एवं बन्द हो चुके प्रकालनो हेतु) (सापेक्षीकृत नहीं)	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	मूल :	(10.08)	2.99	(46.68)	(30.91)	(46.60)	(30.91)
2.	तनुकृत :	(10.08)	2.99	(46.68)	(30.91)	(46.60)	(30.91)
12	पूजी प्रतिदान आरक्षित	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	कषणयन प्रतिदान आरक्षित	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27
14	कषण सेवा कवररेज अनुपात (आईएससीआर)	-	-	(0.62)	(0.81)	(0.62)	(0.81)
15	ध्याज सेवा कवररेज अनुपात (आईएससीआर)	-	-	(1.03)	(0.81)	(1.03)	(0.81)

**नोट:**

- कार्यकाय विवरण सेवा (प्रयोगण एवं कषणयनयन उद्धारणण) निगम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दर्ज विस्तृत वार्षिक अकेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का न अकेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रकालन कषणी की वेबसाइट [www.mcll.net](http://www.mcll.net) और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- सेवी (प्रयोगण एवं कषणयनयन उद्धारणण) निगम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) की उप-स्टॉ (ए) (डी) (की) एवं (ई) में संघमित वारों के लिए कीएसई एवं एनएसई को उचित उद्धारणणों की गई है और जो स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) एवं [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) पर देखी जा सकती है।
- कषणयन से याद एक्स एवं वसेमित वित्तीय परिणाम कषणीक अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्मित कषणीक (इंडियन एकाउंटिंग स्टैंडर्ड्स) निगम, 2015 (आईएससी) अनुपात तैयार किए हैं। कषणीक 01.04.2015 की संकालन तिथि के साथ तिनांक 01.04.2015 से इंडियन एकाउंटिंग स्टैंडर्ड्स (आईएससी एक्स) अपनाय हुए हैं। तिनांक 31.03.2015 को समाप्त वर्ष के लिए कषणीक की तुलनात्मक वित्तीय जानकारी, जो पूर्व में आईएससीएसी में अनुसार तैयार की गई थी, को भी आईएससी एक्स का अनुकूलन करते हुए पुनः तैयार किया गया है।
- विच्छेदी अकेकित के अकेकित वार्षिक के वरीकरण के अनुकूल बनाने के लिए, जसे आवश्यक हुआ, पुनर्विकृत किए गए हैं।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक : 30.05.2017

कुले लखा शेरयर (पी. के. पूर अकषण एवं प्रबंध कीआईएस सी. 08

**HERITAGE MAX REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: K-1 Green Park Main, New Delhi-110016, Delhi, India  
Corporate Office: 10th Floor, Tower D, Global Business Park, M.G. Road, Gurgaon - 122002, Haryana, India  
CIN: U70200DL2015PTC286008

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2017**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
		For six months ended	For period from	For financial year ended	For period from
		31 March 2017	5 October 2016 to 31 March 2017	31 March 2017	5 October 2016 to 31 March 2017
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,931.07)	(390.22)	(3,459.28)	(390.22)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,931.07)	(390.22)	(3,459.28)	(390.22)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,931.07)	(390.22)	(3,459.28)	(390.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity share capital (Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each)	7,740.00	7,740.00	7,740.00	5,600.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting period	(390.22)	5,500.00	(390.22)	5,500.00
8	Net worth	3,890.49	5,109.78	3,890.49	5,109.78
9	Paid up Debt Capital	23,220.00	16,500.00	23,220.00	16,500.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio (refer note 8)	6.92	3.28	6.92	3.28
12	Earnings/ (loss) per Share (of Rs. 10) (not annualized)				
	- Basic earnings/ (loss) per share	(3.05)	(4.08)	(5.84)	(4.08)
	- Diluted earnings/ (loss) per share (refer note 7)	(3.05)	(4.08)	(5.84)	(4.08)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debiture Redemption Reserve (refer note 6)	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (refer note 8)	(0.04)	(0.39)	(0.02)	(0.39)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (refer note 8)	(0.04)	(0.39)	(0.02)	(0.39)

**Notes:-**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30 May 2017 in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
- The Statutory Auditors have audited the financial statements for the year ended March 31, 2017. The Auditors have given an unmodified opinion on the audited results.